
 

 

FFWPU UK: Tracing God's Providence After Jesus's Ascension with William 
Haines 
 
Michael Balcomb 
January 11, 2021 

 

Free Online Workshop with William Haines 

Monday 18th January to Friday 19th February 

(Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays and Fridays) 

 

 
 

During this workshop, you are invited to join 

William Haines in tracing how God's providence 

unfolded in different countries and religions, and 

why it advanced further in some than in others. 

 

The workshop will take place over three weeks between Monday 18th January and Friday 19th February: 

 

Week One: 

Monday 18th January 

Tuesday 19th January 

Thursday 21st January 

Friday 22nd January 

Week Two: 

Monday 1st February 

Tuesday 2nd February 

Thursday 4th February 

Friday 5th February 

Week Three: 

Monday 15th February 

Tuesday 16th February 

Thursday 18th February 

Friday 19th February 

 

Each session will be between 18:00 and 20:00 GMT. 

 

There will be a coffee break in the middle, and at the end there will be an additional hour for questions 

and discussion. 

 

 



Tracing God's Providence After Jesus' Ascension

Name

First Name

Last Name

 18:00-20:00 GMT 18 Jan - 19 Feb | Please register to attend this online workshop.

This workshop is hosted by the Education Department of the Family Federation for World Peace and
Unification (registered charity 267917)

Looking forward from the death and resurrection of Jesus it wasn’t clear when or where the
foundation to receive the messiah would be made. That is why Jesus said, “But about that day or
hour no one knows, not even the angels in heaven, nor the Son, but only the Father.” (Mark
13:32) So William Haines will be tracing how God’s providence unfolded in different countries and
religions and why it advanced further in some than in others. 

This workshop will take place over three weeks between Monday 18th January and Friday 19th
January:

Week One
Monday 18 Jan
Tuesday 19 Jan
Thursday 21 Jan
Friday 22 Jan

Week Two
Monday 1 Feb
Tuesday 2 Feb
Thursday 4 Feb
Friday 5 Feb

Week Three
Monday 15 Feb
Tuesday 16 Feb
Thursday 18 Feb
Friday 19 Feb

Each session will be between 18:00 and 20:00 GMT.

There will be a coffee break in the middle, and at the end there will be an additional hour for
questions and discussion.

Email
This address will receive a confirmation email

 



Country

Personal Data & Privacy Policy

By completing this form I am consenting to have my personal data stored and used by FFWPU
as outlined in the Privacy Policy. 

I also confirm that I meet or am above the legal minimum age for data consent, which in the UK is
13.

I am aware that I may contact FFWPU for a copy of the data they hold on me and/or to have my
data removed at any time and that I must allow up to 30 days from the request being made for
this to be carried out.

I consent to the FFWPU Privacy Policy

Submit

 


